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SPARTANBURG
ANDERSON &
ABBEVILLE
GREENWOO

BEAUFORT

2022 Non-Irrigated Cropland
Cash Rent per Acre

- $45.00 per acre or more
- $25.00 - $44.99 per acre
I:I $5.00 - $24.99 per acre

I:I Less than $5.00 per acre or Not Published*

* Counties not published due to insufficient data or to avoid disclosure of individual operations.

USDA/NASS COOPERATING WITH THE SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE




Irrigated and Non-Irrigated Cropland Annual Cash Rent per Acre — South Carolina 2021 and 2022

County

2021

2022

Irrigated cropland

Non-irrigated cropland

Irrigated cropland

Non-irrigated cropland

D10 Northwest

Anderson...................l
Cherokee.....
Greenville .......ccccceeevvecvvienennn.
Laurens ........ccceveveveveveveveennnns
Oconee...
Pickens.......... -
Spartanburg.........c.coccciieeenn.
union.......ccoco

D20 North Central
Chester.......ouvviviveiiiiiiieiiiiiene,
Fairfield ..

D30 Eastern

Chesterfield ............coevvvivennne
Darlington
Dillon ..........

Florence ..........c.cccccc.
Georgetown.........cccceveviieeene
Horry ...t

Marion ....
Marlboro ..........eevveevevieiiiiiinnane
Williamsburg.........ccccoevvninnen.

D40 West Central

Edgefield .........cccooeiiiiiiienns
Greenwood........ccceeevvevvvienennn.
McCormick .........ceevevevevevenennns
Newberry ......cccoceveiiiiiieeneen.
Saluda.......ccccveveeeeeeeen

D50 Central
Calhoun.......ccccovveeeeeiciiiienenn,
Clarendon...........ccceevevevevenenns

D80 Southern

Allendale..............cccceeei.
Bamberg........cccccceiiiiiiiiienn.
Barnwell .....
Berkeley ..... e
Charleston........cccceeevevvvienenn.
Colleton ..........evvveveveverererenenans
Dorchester..........ccccccceeil
Hampton............cccooeee

Other counties total
State total........cccccevrrrrecnennnns

($/acre)

($/acre)

($/acre)

1

1
1

(D)
212.00

1

1

132.00

98.00
81.00

(D)

43.00
10.00

(D)

(D)
(D)

(D)
19.00

16.00

($/acre)

19.00
39.00
27.50
18.50
24.00
21.50
14.50
11.50

21.50

9.70
23.50
41.50

58.00
44.00
55.00
45.00
40.00

(D)
55.00
60.50
37.50

12.50
36.00
14.00
13.00

(D)
32.00
23.00

50.50
47.00
51.00
30.50
48.50
47.00

29.00
34.50
32.00
26.50
26.00
41.00
43.50
39.00

82.50
48.00

(D) Counties not listed are not published due to insufficient data or to avoid disclosure of individual operations.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.





